FOP \$40.00 2944

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NIB CAPITAL BANK N.V.		112/14/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY
NIB CAPITAL BANK N.V.		12/14/2005	COMPANY: NETHERLA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NIBC N.V.	
Street Address:	4 Carnegieplein	
City:	Den Haag 2517 KJ	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NETHERLANDS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2944715	NIBC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)941-6091

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (914) 941-5668

Email: aedelstein@collenip.com

Correspondent Name: Jane F. Collen

Address Line 1: 80 South Highland Avenue
Address Line 2: The Holyoke-Manhattan Building
Address Line 4: Ossining, NEW YORK 10562

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 72335

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

TRADEMARK REEL: 003953 FRAME: 0922

900129511

Address Line 3: Address Line 4:			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jane F. Collen		
Signature:	/Jane F. Collen/		
Date:	03/17/2009		
Total Attachments: 1 source=CHANGE OF NAME#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003953 FRAME: 0923

CHANGE OF NAME

RECORDED: 03/17/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003953 FRAME: 0924